NMANYUIN 4.
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NSANUINAN LT AR ULARUNI NG

AUIUNLNY

= =
NULAaY
(un)

7 1

2551

7 2
2552

7 3
2553

U7 4
2554

Ui 5
2555

1. NFTUNISHAANNS 40,000 1 1 1 1 1
2 gann1515991%/ dnen@n 35,000 1 1 1 1 1
3. dnAnenAanidAzvisyyl 17,000 1 1 1 1 1
4. F9tanLig 12,000 1 1 2 2 2
5. nineudiRnng 12,000 2 2 3 3 3
6. ALY 6,000 4 4 5 5 5
7. wiinewdusn 6,000 1 1 1 1 1
8. fanmsihanisaaauazinde 30,000 1 1 1 1 1
9. wilheudnie 15,000 2 3 4 4 4
10. WinUE 15,000 1 1 1 1 1
11. §AANTTUAUNLIMSWATNNIRY 30,000 1 1 1 1 1
12 wilnadanania) 10,000 1 1 1 1 1
13 wilnausinyduazniatu 10,000 1 1 1 1 1

KLY 18 19 23 23 23

ATUIUNUNU

1. NSFNMSHAANTT

2 gapnslssn dhandn
3. dnAnenAaniIATLisTLL
4. F19auLing

5. wiinewlaRnng

6. AU

o

7. wiineudusn

8. fammsthamsnaauazinia
9. Wiinauivie

10. WHNULIE

11. §AANSUWAUNLIM sWAZ 198N
12 wilnadansvialal

o o A a
13 WUNNULEYTUAZNITINY

EAPEN]

RuLhau
(un)

40,000
35,000
17,000
12,000
12,000
6,000
6,000
30,000
15,000
15,000
30,000
10,000

10,000

480,000
420,000
204,000
144,000
288,000
288,000

72,000
360,000
360,000
180,000
360,000
120,000

120,000

480,000
420,000
204,000
144,000
288,000
288,000

72,000
360,000
540,000
180,000
360,000
120,000

120,000

480,000
420,000
204,000
288,000
432,000
360,000

72,000
360,000
720,000
180,000
360,000
120,000

120,000

480,000
420,000
204,000
288,000
432,000
360,000

72,000
360,000
720,000
180,000
360,000
120,000

120,000

480,000
420,000
204,000
288,000
432,000
360,000

72,000
360,000
720,000
180,000
360,000
120,000

120,000

3,624,000 3,913,920 4,926,874 5,321,023 5,746,705



N1SATUIUAN LEANEANLAANSIAN

RUAULAZANTBNTIAN

ﬁumnuﬁmﬂ%ﬁni 9,022,520 9,022,520 9,022,520 9,022,520 9,022,520
Ruaayueuninug 700,000 700,000 700,000 700,000 700,000
Ruawmuatliutlpenansisaiu 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000 500,000
Ruasuerglnsnidrrinauuazaeniames 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000
souRuamuluiaiasdng anms ginsol 10,522,520 10,522,520 10,522,520 10,522,520 10,522,520
ANAeNsIALATEIANS 1,804,504 1,804,504 1,804,504 1,804,504 1,804,504
Ul CEAV IR 140,000 140,000 140,000 140,000 140,000
ﬂ"uﬁ'amqmdmﬂi’uﬂqammi‘lﬁmm 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
mLﬁ'amqmqﬂnasﬁzﬁqﬁnmmmm@uﬁqmaé’ 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000 60,000
s9nALFaNs1ALATRIANS 21As Blngal 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504

AnAansAazan 2,029,504 4,059,008 6,088,512 8,118,016 10,147,520




N1FATUIULAUNITENTLUUST L e

Q’Jﬂﬁ mswﬁ TIRET) 2N M EE ﬂ’ﬂﬂt‘ﬁﬂ ﬂ’]izﬂﬁﬂ@’]ﬂd’)ﬂ
2551 1 5,000,000 (109,963) (62,046) (47,917) 4,937,954
2 4,937,954 (109,963) (62,641) (47,322) 4,875,313

3 4,875,313 (109,963) (63,241) (46,722) 4,812,071

4 4,812,071 (109,963) (63,847) (46,116) 4,748,224

5 4,748,224 (109,963) (64,459) (45,504) 4,683,765

6 4,683,765 (109,963) (65,077) (44,886) 4,618,688

7 4,618,688 (109,963) (65,701) (44,262) 4,552,987

8 4,552,987 (109,963) (66,330) (43,633) 4,486,657

9 4,486,657 (109,963) (66,966) (42,997) 4,419,691
10 4,419,691 (109,963) (67,608) (42,355) 4,352,083
10 4,352,083 (109,963) (68,256) (41,707) 4,283,828
11 4,283,828 (109,963) (68,910) (41,053) 4,214,918
12 4,214,918 (109,963) (69,570) (40,393) 4,145,348
2552 13 4,145,348 (109,963) (70,237) (39,726) 4,075,111
14 4,075,111 (109,963) (70,910) (39,053) 4,004,201
15 4,004,201 (109,963) (71,589) (38,374) 3,932,612
16 3,932,612 (109,963) (72,276) (37,688) 3,860,336
17 3,860,336 (109,963) (72,968) (36,995) 3,787,368
18 3,787,368 (109,963) (73,667) (36,296) 3,713,701
19 3,713,701 (109,963) (74,373) (35,590) 3,639,327
20 3,639,327 (109,963) (75,086) (34,877) 3,564,241
21 3,564,241 (109,963) (75,806) (34,157) 3,488,436
22 3,488,436 (109,963) (76,532) (33,431) 3,411,903
23 3,411,903 (109,963) (77,266) (32,697) 3,334,638
24 3,334,638 (109,963) (78,006) (31,957) 3,256,632
2553 25 3,256,632 (109,963) (78,754) (31,209) 3,177,878
26 3,177,878 (109,963) (79,508) (30,455) 3,098,370
27 3,098,370 (109,963) (80,270) (29,693) 3,018,099
28 3,018,099 (109,963) (81,040) (28,923) 2,937,060
29 2,937,060 (109,963) (81,816) (28,147) 2,855,244
30 2,855,244 (109,963) (82,600) (27,363) 2,772,643
31 2,772,643 (109,963) (83,392) (26,571) 2,689,251
32 2,689,251 (109,963) (84,191) (25,772) 2,605,060
33 2,605,060 (109,963) (84,998) (24,965) 2,520,062



34 2,520,062 (109,963) (85,812) (24,151) 2,434,250
35 2,434,250 (109,963) (86,635) (23,328) 2,347,615
36 2,347,615 (109,963) (87,465) (22,498) 2,260,150
2554 37 2,260,150 (109,963) (88,303) (21,660) 2,171,847
38 2,171,847 (109,963) (89,150) (20,814) 2,082,697
39 2,082,697 (109,963) (90,004) (19,959) 1,992,694
40 1,992,694 (109,963) (90,866) (19,097) 1,901,827
41 1,901,827 (109,963) (91,737) (18,226) 1,810,090
42 1,810,090 (109,963) (92,616) (17,347) 1,717,474
43 1,717,474 (109,963) (93,504) (16,459) 1,623,970
44 1,623,970 (109,963) (94,400) (15,563) 1,529,570
45 1,529,570 (109,963) (95,305) (14,658) 1,434,265
46 1,434,265 (109,963) (96,218) (13,745) 1,338,047
47 1,338,047 (109,963) (97,140) (12,823) 1,240,907
48 1,240,907 (109,963) (98,071) (11,892) 1,142,836
2565 49 1,142,836 (109,963) (99,011) (10,952) 1,043,825
50 1,043,825 (109,963) (99,960) (10,003) 943,865
51 943,865 (109,963) (100,918) (9,045) 842,948
52 842,948 (109,963) (101,885) (8,078) 741,063
53 741,063 (109,963) (102,861) (7,102) 638,202
54 638,202 (109,963) (103,847) (6,116) 534,355
55 534,355 (109,963) (104,842) (5,121) 429,513
56 429,513 (109,963) (105,847) (4,116) 323,666
57 323,666 (109,963) (106,861) (3,102) 216,805
58 216,805 (109,963) (107,885) (2,078) 108,919
59 108,919 (109,963) (108,919) (1,044) (0)

7 o 7 1 7 2 7 3 7 4 i s

2550 2551 2552 2553 2554 2555
MesvEEuIn 5,000,000 5,000,000 4,214,918 3,334,638 2,347,615 1,240,907
peniiadne 0 (534,475)  (439,276)  (332,534)  (212,848) (78,649)
Rusudnszau 0 (785,082  (880,280)  (987,023) (1,106,708) (1,240,907)
mizuﬁﬂmmqm 5,000,000 4,214,918 3,334,638 2,347,615 1,240,907 (0)



NITATUIUNAAITARTUFNEUALAATINARDLILNY

U7 2 7 3 U 4 7 5

2552 2553 2554 2555

flsiaunenidouaznii (EBIT) 0 3,422,330 4,512,311 5179,816 6,724,223 8,444,910
fnlegnBannnisanfinenunasin 0 2,395,631 3,158,618 3,625,871 4,706,956 5,911,437
nn# (NOPAT)

19N Adensan 0 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504 2,029,504
NITUARUAAAINNTANTINIY 0 4425135 5188122 5655375 6,736,460 7,940,941
ﬁﬂ%@'ﬁﬂmnmﬁuéu (an@Y) 10,522,520 0 0 0 0 0
mmﬁmmsﬁunwguﬁﬂmﬁuﬁu 2,177,480 1,493,293 201,669 228,669 263,690 298,072
(GIEGEN)

nazuaRuandmiLnanis (12,700,000) 2,931,842 4986453 5426706 6472770 7,642,869
sgamﬂmmﬁum%uuﬁﬂﬁ 6 \Jusiu 31,336,379
T

nIzuaRUangnaduiunanig (12,700,000) 2,931,842 4986453 5426706 6,472,770 38,979,248
nIzuaRuangridarand wiufanie  (12,700,000)  (9,768,158)  (4,781,705) 645,001 7,117,770 46,097,018
yartlaqiunsnszud Iuangna (12,700,000) 2,356,980 3222719 2819567 2,703,657 13,089,114
yaAfaaiiureenszuaRuangna (12,700,000)  (10,343,020)  (7,120,301)  (4,300,734)  (1,597,077) 11,492,036
GG

amns1Anan (Discount Rate) 24.39%

yaAifaqtiugnraenszudidusn (NPV) 11,492,036

ANTIHARDUUNUIINNITAINY (IRR) 48.23%

53ELIAAUYY (Payback Period) 2711 weu

sEEEIIAAUUARAA(Discounted Payback Period) 4112 Liiau



